
IF 1-16 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  0235+164.UVSUB.1
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1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07 1/08 1/09 1/10 1/11

60

40

20

0

-20

MC-ZC-MH 3-7-9



IF 1-16 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  0235+164.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 35  created 08-SEP-2022 00:13:28

0

-50

-100

MC-ZC-SV 3-7-10

10

0

-10

-20

-30

-40

MC-ZC-SR 3-7-11

D
eg

re
es

60

40

20

0

-20

-40

MC-ZC-JB 3-7-12

0

-50

-100

-150

MC-ZC-KY 3-7-17

Time (hours)
1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07 1/08 1/09 1/10 1/11

20

10

0

-10

-20

MC-ZC-TR 3-7-19



IF 1-16 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  0235+164.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 36  created 08-SEP-2022 00:13:28

40

20

0

-20

-40

-60

MC-BD-MH 3-8-9

20

0

-20

-40

-60

-80

MC-BD-SV 3-8-10

D
eg

re
es

20

0

-20

-40

MC-BD-SR 3-8-11

60

40

20

0

-20

-40

MC-BD-JB 3-8-12

Time (hours)
1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07 1/08 1/09 1/10 1/11

30

20

10

0

-10

-20

MC-BD-KY 3-8-17



IF 1-16 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  0235+164.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 37  created 08-SEP-2022 00:13:28

40

30

20

10

0

-10

MC-BD-TR 3-8-19

100

50

0

MC-MH-SV 3-9-10

D
eg

re
es

40

20

0

-20

MC-MH-SR 3-9-11

150

100

50

0

MC-MH-JB 3-9-12

Time (hours)
1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07 1/08 1/09 1/10 1/11

100

80

60

40

20

0

MC-MH-KY 3-9-17



IF 1-16 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  0235+164.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 38  created 08-SEP-2022 00:13:28

20

0

-20

-40

MC-MH-TR 3-9-19

20

10

0

-10

MC-SV-SR 3-10-11

D
eg

re
es

150

100

50

0

-50

MC-SV-JB 3-10-12

20

0

-20

-40

-60

MC-SV-KY 3-10-17

Time (hours)
1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07 1/08 1/09 1/10 1/11

20

10

0

-10

MC-SV-TR 3-10-19



IF 1-16 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  0235+164.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 39  created 08-SEP-2022 00:13:28

20

0

-20

-40

MC-SR-JB 3-11-12

20

10

0

-10

MC-SR-KY 3-11-17

D
eg

re
es

20

0

-20

MC-SR-TR 3-11-19

150

100

50

0

-50

MC-JB-KY 3-12-17

Time (hours)
1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07 1/08 1/09 1/10 1/11

0

-50

-100

MC-JB-TR 3-12-19



IF 1-16 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  0235+164.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 40  created 08-SEP-2022 00:13:28

10

5

0

-5

-10

-15

MC-KY-TR 3-17-19

100

0

-100

NT-O6-YS 4-5-6

D
eg

re
es

100

50

0

-50

-100

-150

NT-O6-ZC 4-5-7

-5

-10

-15

-20

NT-O6-BD 4-5-8

Time (hours)
1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07 1/08 1/09 1/10 1/11

100

0

-100

NT-O6-MH 4-5-9



IF 1-16 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  0235+164.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 41  created 08-SEP-2022 00:13:28

100

0

-100

NT-O6-SV 4-5-10

100

50

0

-50

NT-O6-SR 4-5-11

D
eg

re
es

-20

-40

-60

-80

-100

NT-O6-JB 4-5-12

100

50

0

-50

-100

NT-O6-TR 4-5-19

Time (hours)
1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07 1/08 1/09 1/10 1/11

100

50

0

-50

-100

-150

NT-YS-ZC 4-6-7



IF 1-16 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  0235+164.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 42  created 08-SEP-2022 00:13:28

-50

-100

-150

NT-YS-BD 4-6-8

100

50

0

-50

-100

NT-YS-MH 4-6-9

D
eg

re
es

0

-50

-100

-150

NT-YS-SV 4-6-10

150

100

50

0

-50

NT-YS-SR 4-6-11

Time (hours)
1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07 1/08 1/09 1/10 1/11

100

50

0

-50

-100

-150

NT-YS-JB 4-6-12



IF 1-16 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  0235+164.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 43  created 08-SEP-2022 00:13:28

-60

-80

-100

-120

NT-YS-TR 4-6-19

0

-20

-40

-60

-80

NT-ZC-BD 4-7-8

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

NT-ZC-MH 4-7-9

150

100

50

0

-50

-100

NT-ZC-SV 4-7-10

Time (hours)
1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07 1/08 1/09 1/10 1/11

100

0

-100

NT-ZC-SR 4-7-11



IF 1-16 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  0235+164.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 44  created 08-SEP-2022 00:13:28

150

100

50

0

-50

NT-ZC-JB 4-7-12

100

50

0

-50

-100

-150

NT-ZC-TR 4-7-19

D
eg

re
es

100

50

0

NT-BD-MH 4-8-9

140

120

100

80

60

40

NT-BD-SV 4-8-10

Time (hours)
1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07 1/08 1/09 1/10 1/11

80

60

40

20

0

-20

-40

NT-BD-SR 4-8-11



IF 1-16 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  0235+164.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 45  created 08-SEP-2022 00:13:28

-27

-28

-29

NT-BD-JB 4-8-12

150

100

50

0

-50

-100

NT-MH-SV 4-9-10

D
eg

re
es

150

100

50

0

-50

-100

NT-MH-SR 4-9-11

200

100

0

-100

NT-MH-JB 4-9-12

Time (hours)
1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07 1/08 1/09 1/10 1/11

150

100

50

0

-50

-100

NT-MH-TR 4-9-19



IF 1-16 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  0235+164.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 46  created 08-SEP-2022 00:13:28

200

150

100

50

0

NT-SV-SR 4-10-11

100

0

-100

NT-SV-JB 4-10-12

D
eg

re
es

100

50

0

-50

-100

-150

NT-SV-TR 4-10-19

50

0

-50

-100

-150

NT-SR-JB 4-11-12

Time (hours)
1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07 1/08 1/09 1/10 1/11

50

0

-50

NT-SR-TR 4-11-19



IF 1-16 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  0235+164.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 47  created 08-SEP-2022 00:13:28

200

100

0

-100

NT-JB-TR 4-12-19

10

5

0

-5

-10

O6-YS-ZC 5-6-7

D
eg

re
es

10

5

0

-5

-10

O6-YS-BD 5-6-8

15

10

5

0

-5

O6-YS-MH 5-6-9

Time (hours)
1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07 1/08 1/09 1/10 1/11

15

10

5

0

O6-YS-SV 5-6-10



IF 1-16 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  0235+164.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 48  created 08-SEP-2022 00:13:28

15

10

5

0

O6-YS-SR 5-6-11

100

50

0

-50

O6-YS-JB 5-6-12

D
eg

re
es

20

15

10

5

0

O6-YS-KY 5-6-17

15

10

5

0

-5

-10

O6-YS-TR 5-6-19

Time (hours)
1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07 1/08 1/09 1/10 1/11

100

50

0

O6-ZC-BD 5-7-8



IF 1-16 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  0235+164.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 49  created 08-SEP-2022 00:13:28

0

-50

-100

O6-ZC-MH 5-7-9

80

60

40

20

0

O6-ZC-SV 5-7-10

D
eg

re
es

15

10

5

0

-5

O6-ZC-SR 5-7-11

15

10

5

0

-5

-10

O6-ZC-JB 5-7-12

Time (hours)
1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07 1/08 1/09 1/10 1/11

150

100

50

0

O6-ZC-KY 5-7-17



IF 1-16 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  0235+164.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 50  created 08-SEP-2022 00:13:28

20

10

0

O6-ZC-TR 5-7-19

30

20

10

0

-10

-20

O6-BD-MH 5-8-9

D
eg

re
es

20

10

0

-10

O6-BD-SV 5-8-10

5

0

-5

-10

O6-BD-SR 5-8-11

Time (hours)
1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07 1/08 1/09 1/10 1/11

100

50

0

O6-BD-JB 5-8-12



IF 1-16 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  0235+164.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 51  created 08-SEP-2022 00:13:28

200

150

100

50

0

O6-BD-KY 5-8-17

10

5

0

-5

-10

O6-BD-TR 5-8-19

D
eg

re
es

200

150

100

50

0

O6-MH-SV 5-9-10

10

5

0

-5

-10

O6-MH-SR 5-9-11

Time (hours)
1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07 1/08 1/09 1/10 1/11

0

-50

-100

O6-MH-JB 5-9-12



IF 1-16 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  0235+164.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 52  created 08-SEP-2022 00:13:28

0

-50

-100

O6-MH-KY 5-9-17

0

-10

-20

-30

O6-MH-TR 5-9-19

D
eg

re
es

15
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5

0

-5

O6-SV-SR 5-10-11

100
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60

40
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0

O6-SV-JB 5-10-12

Time (hours)
1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07 1/08 1/09 1/10 1/11

40

30

20

10

0

-10

O6-SV-KY 5-10-17



IF 1-16 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  0235+164.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 53  created 08-SEP-2022 00:13:28

15

10

5

0

-5

O6-SV-TR 5-10-19

20

0

-20

-40

O6-SR-JB 5-11-12

D
eg

re
es

20

15

10

5

0

-5

O6-SR-KY 5-11-17

10

0

-10

-20

O6-SR-TR 5-11-19

Time (hours)
1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07 1/08 1/09 1/10 1/11

80

60

40

20

0

O6-JB-KY 5-12-17



IF 1-16 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  0235+164.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 54  created 08-SEP-2022 00:13:28

0

-20

-40

-60

-80

O6-JB-TR 5-12-19

10

0

-10

-20

O6-KY-TR 5-17-19

D
eg

re
es

15
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5

0

-5

-10

YS-ZC-BD 6-7-8

10

5

0

-5

YS-ZC-MH 6-7-9

Time (hours)
1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07 1/08 1/09 1/10 1/11

5

0

-5

-10

YS-ZC-SV 6-7-10



IF 1-16 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  0235+164.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 55  created 08-SEP-2022 00:13:28

5

0

-5

-10

YS-ZC-SR 6-7-11

80

60

40

20

0

YS-ZC-JB 6-7-12

D
eg

re
es

10

5

0

YS-ZC-KY 6-7-17

15

10

5

0

-5

YS-ZC-TR 6-7-19

Time (hours)
1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07 1/08 1/09 1/10 1/11

40

20

0

-20

YS-BD-MH 6-8-9



IF 1-16 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  0235+164.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 56  created 08-SEP-2022 00:13:28

10

0

-10

-20

YS-BD-SV 6-8-10

0

-10

-20

YS-BD-SR 6-8-11

D
eg

re
es

100

50

0

YS-BD-JB 6-8-12

10

5

0

-5

-10

-15

YS-BD-KY 6-8-17

Time (hours)
1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07 1/08 1/09 1/10 1/11

15

10

5

0

-5

YS-BD-TR 6-8-19



IF 1-16 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  0235+164.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 57  created 08-SEP-2022 00:13:28

10

5

0

-5

YS-MH-SV 6-9-10

5

0

-5

-10

-15

-20

YS-MH-SR 6-9-11

D
eg

re
es

0

-50

-100

-150

YS-MH-JB 6-9-12

20

10

0

-10

-20

YS-MH-KY 6-9-17

Time (hours)
1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07 1/08 1/09 1/10 1/11

10

5

0

-5

-10

YS-MH-TR 6-9-19



IF 1-16 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  0235+164.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 58  created 08-SEP-2022 00:13:28

15

10

5

0

-5

YS-SV-SR 6-10-11

150

100

50

0

YS-SV-JB 6-10-12

D
eg

re
es

5

0

-5

-10

YS-SV-KY 6-10-17

20

15

10

5

0

-5

YS-SV-TR 6-10-19

Time (hours)
1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07 1/08 1/09 1/10 1/11

20

15

10

5

0

YS-SR-JB 6-11-12



IF 1-16 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  0235+164.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 59  created 08-SEP-2022 00:13:28

15

10

5

0

-5

YS-SR-KY 6-11-17

30

20

10

0

-10

YS-SR-TR 6-11-19

D
eg

re
es

100

50

0

-50

YS-JB-KY 6-12-17

0

-50

-100

-150

YS-JB-TR 6-12-19

Time (hours)
1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07 1/08 1/09 1/10 1/11

20

10

0

-10

YS-KY-TR 6-17-19



IF 1-16 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  0235+164.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 60  created 08-SEP-2022 00:13:28

50

0

-50

-100

-150

ZC-BD-MH 7-8-9

40

20

0

-20

-40

ZC-BD-SV 7-8-10

D
eg

re
es

10

0

-10

-20

-30

-40

ZC-BD-SR 7-8-11

100

50

0

ZC-BD-JB 7-8-12

Time (hours)
1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07 1/08 1/09 1/10 1/11

150

100

50

0

ZC-BD-KY 7-8-17



IF 1-16 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  0235+164.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 61  created 08-SEP-2022 00:13:28

10

5

0
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ZC-BD-TR 7-8-19

20

10

0

-10

-20

ZC-MH-SV 7-9-10

D
eg

re
es

5

0

-5

-10

ZC-MH-SR 7-9-11

0

-50

-100

-150

ZC-MH-JB 7-9-12

Time (hours)
1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07 1/08 1/09 1/10 1/11

10

0

-10

-20

ZC-MH-KY 7-9-17



IF 1-16 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  0235+164.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 62  created 08-SEP-2022 00:13:28

10

0

-10

-20

ZC-MH-TR 7-9-19

15
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5

0

-5

-10

ZC-SV-SR 7-10-11

D
eg

re
es

100

80

60

40

20

0

ZC-SV-JB 7-10-12

0

-10

-20

-30

-40

ZC-SV-KY 7-10-17

Time (hours)
1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07 1/08 1/09 1/10 1/11

10

0

-10

ZC-SV-TR 7-10-19



IF 1-16 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  0235+164.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 63  created 08-SEP-2022 00:13:28

20

0

-20

-40

-60

ZC-SR-JB 7-11-12

5

0

-5

-10

ZC-SR-KY 7-11-17

D
eg

re
es

10

0

-10

-20

ZC-SR-TR 7-11-19

100

50

0

ZC-JB-KY 7-12-17

Time (hours)
1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07 1/08 1/09 1/10 1/11

0

-20

-40

-60

-80

ZC-JB-TR 7-12-19



IF 1-16 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  0235+164.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 64  created 08-SEP-2022 00:13:28

20

15

10

5

0

-5

ZC-KY-TR 7-17-19

150

100

50

0

BD-MH-SV 8-9-10

D
eg

re
es

40

20

0

-20

BD-MH-SR 8-9-11

100

50

0

-50

BD-MH-JB 8-9-12

Time (hours)
1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07 1/08 1/09 1/10 1/11

60

40

20

0

-20

BD-MH-KY 8-9-17



IF 1-16 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  0235+164.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 65  created 08-SEP-2022 00:13:28

10

0

-10
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-30

BD-MH-TR 8-9-19

30
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0

BD-SV-SR 8-10-11

D
eg

re
es

100

50

0

-50

-100

BD-SV-JB 8-10-12

0

-50

-100

BD-SV-KY 8-10-17

Time (hours)
1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07 1/08 1/09 1/10 1/11

20

10

0

BD-SV-TR 8-10-19



IF 1-16 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  0235+164.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 66  created 08-SEP-2022 00:13:28

50

0

-50

BD-SR-JB 8-11-12

10

0

-10

BD-SR-KY 8-11-17

D
eg

re
es

20

10

0

-10

-20

BD-SR-TR 8-11-19

50

0

-50

-100

-150

BD-JB-KY 8-12-17

Time (hours)
1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05 1/06 1/07 1/08 1/09 1/10 1/11

50

0

-50

BD-JB-TR 8-12-19



IF 1-16 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  0235+164.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 67  created 08-SEP-2022 00:13:28

20
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0
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BD-KY-TR 8-17-19
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0

MH-SV-SR 9-10-11

D
eg
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es

150
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0

MH-SV-JB 9-10-12

20

0

-20

-40

MH-SV-KY 9-10-17
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